LE
A
D
E
D
®
102 NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
(.paC µ )F edoC

FEATURES
CHARACTERISTICS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Size (D∅ x L)
NRSK 102 M 16V 10x16
Series
Capacitance Code
Tolerance Code
Rated Voltage
LE
A
D
E
D
®
103NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
(.paC µ )F edoC
)cdV(egatloVgnikroW
3.6 01 61
074 174 - - 5.11x8
086 186 - 5.11x8
61x8
5.21x01
028 128 5.11x8 - -
0001 201 5.11x8
61x8 02x8
5.21x01 61x01
0021 221 61x8 - -
0051 251
02x8 02x8
02x01
5.21x01 61x01
0081 281 61x01 02x01 32x01
0022 222 02x01 32x01 -
0033 233 32x01 - -
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZES (mm)
NRSK SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
DIAMETER AND LEADSPACE (mm)
D(.aiDesaC ∅) 8 01
)F(gnicapSdaeL 5.3 0.5
d(.aiDsdaeL ∅) 6.0 6.0
L < mm61 β mm5.1=
L > mm02 β mm0.2=
α mm5.0=
dφ ± 0.05Insulation Sleeve
F ± 0.5
  Dφ ± α4mm
 Min.